
F.—3 26
POSTAL DISTRICT OF DUNEDIN—continued.

■l.cs'E Service, Frequenoy. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contract—i 'xmtinued. £ s.. d.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
31

35
36
37
38
3D
10
II

•12
43
14
15
16

Brought forward ..
Heriot, Crookston, Dunrobin, and Parkhill..
Hinton Post-office and Railway-station ..
Kaitangata and Stirling .. .. ..
Kaitangata and Wangaloa .. ..
Kyeburn and Kokonga Post-office and Railway-station
Lawrence and Waipori .. .. ..
Merton, Beaconsfield, and Evansdale
Milton, Akatore, and Glenledi
Mosgiel and East Taieri
Naseby and Kyeburn Diggings
Omakau, Matakanui, and Drybread
Ophir Post-office and Omakau Railway-station
Ophir, Poolburn, and Moa Creek
Outram, Lee Stream, and Clarlcls
Outram, Woodside, and Maungatua
Owaka Post-office and Railway-station
Owaka and Pounawea
Owaka, Owaka Valley, Tahatika, and Purekireki
Papatowai, Tarara, and Ratanui

Ratanui Post-office and Catkin's River Railway-
station
Ratanui, Tarara, Papatowai, and Tahakopa

Patearoa and Waipiata
Patearoa and Paerau .. .. ..
Pembroke, Makarora Wharf, and Makarora
Port Chalmers Post - office, Railway - station, and

wharves
Puerua, Romahapa, and Port Molyneux
Purakanui Post-office and Railway-station
Ratanui and Houipapa
Stirling and Inch-Clutha
Tapanui Post-office and Railway-station
Waikoikoi Post-office and Pomahaka Railway-siding
Waipiata and Gimmerburn
Waipiata and Hamilton South
Waitahuna and Waitahuna Gully
Waitahuna, Waitahuna West, and P.uketi ..
Waitepeka Post-office and Railway-station.. .. j
Waiwera South, Ashley Downs, Taumata, and Clyde-

vale
Clyde, Waenga, and Cromwell .. ..

Beck's and Lauder .. .. ..
'Cromwell, Lowburn Ferry, Bendigo, and Tarras ..
Cromwell, Lowburn Ferry, Queensberry, Luggate,

Hawea Flat, Albert Town, and Pembroke
Lawrence Post-office and Railway-station
Lawrence, Tuapeka West, Kononi, Tuapeka Mouth,

and Greenfield
Lawrence, Evans Flat, Beaumont, Rae's Junction,

Island Block, Horseshoe Bend, Miller's Flat,
Ettrick, Dumbarton, and Roxburgh

Naseby, Eweburn, and Ranfurly
Palmerston, Shag Valley, Dunback, Green Valley,

and Morrison's
Palmerston, Shag Valley, Dunback, Macrae's Flat,

and Moonlight
Pembroke, Cardrona, and Arrowtown
Rough Ridge, Blackstone Hill, St. Bathan's, and

Cambrian
Roxburgh, Coal Creek Flat, Bald Hill Flat, andAlex-

andra South
Clyde, Waenga, Cromwell, Kawarau Gorge, Waitiri,

Gibbston, Arrowtown, Frankton, Lower Shotover,
and Queenstown

Tautuku and Papatowai

Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly
Daily
Twice weekly
Daily
Weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice daily
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Daily
As required
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Weekly
Daily

Weekly ..
Thrice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
As required
Thrice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Thrice daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Daily
Twice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly

1,260 0 0
96 0 0
30 0 0
60 0 0
20 0 0
45 0 0
40 0 0
52 0 0
36 0 0
25 0 0
24 10 0
47 10 0
50 0 0
59 0 0
60 0 0
80 0 0
26 0 0
13 0 0
55 10 0

104 0 0

50 0 0
20 0 0

100 0 0
25 0 0

25 0 0
18 0 0
22 10 0
30 0 0
10 0 0
31 0 0
33 0 0
17 0 0
26 0 0
38 0 0
30 0 0
75 0 0

■17 Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly

As required
Thrice weekly

;--2,604 15 0

Daily

Daily
Thrice weekly

Thrice weekly

Weekly ..
Daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly

30 0 0Twice weekly48

Carried forward 5,368 15 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

