POSTAL DISTRICT OF DUNEDIN-continued.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy.
· ,	PERFORMED UNDER CONTRACT—	-continued.	£ s. d.
10	Brought forward		1,260 0 0
12	Heriot, Crookston, Dunrobin, and Parkhill	Thrice weekly	96 0 0
13 14	Hinton Post-office and Railway-station	Twice weekly	30 0 0
15	Kaitangata and Stirling	Daily Thrice weekly	60 0 0 20 0 0
16	Kyeburn and Kokonga Post-office and Railway-station		45 0 0
17	Lawrence and Waipori	Thrice weekly	40 0 0
18	Merton, Beaconsfield, and Evansdale	Daily	52 0 0
19	Milton, Akatore, and Glenledi	Twice weekly	36 0 0
2 0	Mosgiel and East Taieri	Daily	25 0 0
21	Naseby and Kyeburn Diggings		24 10 0
22	Omakau, Matakanui, and Drybread	Thrice weekly	47 10 0
23	Ophir Post-office and Omakau Railway-station		50 0 0
24 25	Ophir, Poolburn, and Moa Creek Outram, Lee Stream, and Clark's	Thrice weekly Twice weekly	59 0 0 60 0 0
26			80 0 0
27 27	Outram, Woodside, and Maungatua Owaka Post-office and Railway-station	Daily As required	26 0 0
28	Owaka and Pounawea	Thrice weekly	13 0 0
29	Owaka, Owaka Valley, Tahatika, and Purekireki	Thrice weekly	55 10 0
3 0	Papatowai, Tarara, and Ratanui	Weekly	1)
	Ratanui Post-office and Catlin's River Railway-	Daily	104 0 0
	station		104 0 0
	Ratanui, Tarara, Papatowai, and Tahakopa	Weekly	
31	Patearoa and Waipiata	Thrice weekly	50 0 0
32	Patearoa and Paerau	Weekly	20 0 0
33 34	Pembroke, Makarora Wharf, and Makarora	Weekly	100 0 0 25 0 0
94	Port Chalmers Post - office, Railway - station, and wharves	As required	25 0 0
35	Puerua, Romahapa, and Port Molyneux	Thrice weekly	25 0 0
36	Purakanui Post-office and Railway-station	Daily	18 0 0
37	Ratanui and Houipapa	Thrice weekly	22 10 0
38	Stirling and Inch-Clutha	Thrice weekly	30 0 0
39	Tapanui Post-office and Railway-station	Thrice daily	10 0 0
40	Waikoikoi Post-office and Pomahaka Railway-siding	Thrice weekly	31 0 0
41	Waipiata and Gimmerburn	Thrice weekly	33 0 0
42	Waipiata and Hamilton South	Twice weekly	17 0 0
43		Daily	26 0 0
44 45	Waitahuna, Waitahuna West, and Puketi	Twice weekly Daily	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
46	Waiwera South, Ashley Downs, Taumata, and Clydevale		75 0 0
47	Clyde, Waenga, and Cromwell	Thrice weekly	i
	Beck's and Lauder	Thrice weekly	
	Cromwell, Lowburn Ferry, Bendigo, and Tarras	Twice weekly	
	Cromwell, Lowburn Ferry, Queensberry, Luggate, Hawea Flat, Albert Town, and Pembroke	Thrice weekly	
	Lawrence Post-office and Railway-station Lawrence, Tuapeka West, Kononi, Tuapeka Mouth, and Greenfield	As required Thrice weekly	
	Lawrence, Evans Flat, Beaumont, Rae's Junction, Island Block, Horseshoe Bend, Miller's Flat,	Daily	
	Ettrick, Dumbarton, and Roxburgh Naseby, Eweburn, and Ranfurly Palmerston, Shag Valley, Dunback, Green Valley,	Daily Thrice weekly	2,604 15 0
	and Morrison's Palmerston, Shag Valley, Dunback, Macrae's Flat,	Thrice weekly	
	and Moonlight Pembroke, Cardrona, and Arrowtown Rough Ridge, Blackstone Hill, St. Bathan's, and	Weekly Daily	
	Cambrian Roxburgh, Coal Creek Flat, Bald Hill Flat, and Alex-	Thrice weekly	
	andra South Clyde, Waenga, Cromwell, Kawarau Gorge, Waitiri,	Thrice weekly	
	Gibbston, Arrowtown, Frankton, Lower Shotover, and Queenstown		}
48	Tautuku and Papatowai	Twice weekly	30 0 0
ļ	Carried forward	••	5,368 15 0